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Zeichnung Nr.

Allgemein-
toleranzen nach 
DIN ISO 2768mK

Ober-
flächen
DIN ISO 1302
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Maßstab:

Datum Benennung:

A4

ZEVATRON
Löttechnik GmbH

30

30

1x
45

10°

19
0

2

16

Geometrie nach Stanze

Sägelänge 195mm
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Beschichtung 
ZP–Qualität 

Schicht–
dicke 

  Cr 10 µm 
Verzinnungslänge 16 Ni 20 µm 

Vereisenslänge 65 Fe 200 µm 
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